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Custody Contacts

The Czech Republic

Michal Stuchlik Tel.: +420 605 236 562, Email: MSTUCHLIK@CSOB.CZ
Tomas Vacha Tel.: 4420 725 759 106, Email: TVACHA@CSOB.CZ
Pavel Pata Tel.: +420 725 295 400, Email: PPATA@CSOB.CZ

Jana Cutychova Tel.: +420 603 800 006, Email: JCUTYCHOVA@CSOB.CZ

The Slovak Republic

Rastislav Capkovic Tel.: +421-2-5966 8415, Email: RCAPKOVIC@CSOB.SK

Tatiana Scepanova Tel.: +421-2-5966 8418, Email: TSCEPANOVA@CSOB.SK
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Public

May Holidays Reminder

We would like to inform you that May 15t (Labour Day) and 8" (Liberation Day) are

national holidays in the Czech Repubilic.

April / May 2025
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
28.4. 29.4. 30.4. 1.5. 2.5.
5.5. 6.5. 7.5. 8.5. 9.5.
Working Day Working Day | Working Day Holiday Working Day

Impact on foreign investors:

Please be informed that the Czech capital market as well as the Inter-Bank
Payment System will be closed on Thursday, 1 May 2025 and Thursday, 8 May
2025. Trading, settlement, clearing, and other banking services will not take place
on these days.

Source: CSOB
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